

CNR No. DLCT11-001095-2025

CT Cases/43/2025

Under sections 44 and 45 of PMLA, 2002

ED v. Surender Kumar Bhandoria

04.08.2026 (At 2 PM)

Pr: Mr. Atul Tripathi, Ld. Special PP for ED (on VC) with Mr. Shubham Mishra (physically).

Proposed accused Surender Kumar Bhandoria, on VC.

Mr. Abhishek Mahal and Ms. Aditi Raghav, Ld. Counsels for the proposed accused, physically present.

List with connected matter on 08.09.2026.

(M. P. Singh)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-02
RACC/New Delhi/04.08.2026